
3
5

3
9

4
2

CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE

CHAPLIN DRIVECHAPLIN DRIVE

CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE

CHAPLIN DRIVE

4
3

40

33

5
2

9

19

12

11

11

125

2
1

2

23

44

El Sub Sta

39

40

3

5

4
1

D
ra

in

2

1

4
2

4

6

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

36

37

ROAD

ROAD

ROAD
ROAD

ROAD
ROAD

ROAD

ROADROAD

13

52

21

30

1

13

El Sub Sta

19a

21a

H
orseshoes

O
ak Farm

 O
ast

3
8

21

4
7

49

33

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S
KN

IG
HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S
KN

IG
HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

El

W
A

Y
W

A
Y

W
A

YW
A

Y
W

A
YW

A
Y

W
A

Y
W

A
Y

W
A

Y

Sta
Sub

4
8

34

3
2

15

2

8

1
0

1

7

9

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

11

17

14

11

24

15

9

28

2

13

7

3

2
3

25

1

2
4

8

20

2

40 20

42

19

4

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

22.1m

7

7

1

7

31
27

35 to 37

56

6
0

Garage

15

2

1

5
2

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T

10

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

1

PW

7

9

65

5
1

2

69

9

T
h
e
 S

ta
b
le

s

B
a

n
k

28

29

43

PH

35

33

LB

3

7

TCB

15

6

1

1

The
Cloth

Hall

Headcorn

Manor

15

Church Walk

2
9

30

Sub Sta

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

3
7

3 1

4
4

El

Drain

Pond

38

2
5

1

2
9

TCB

22.3m

31

30

5

2
4
a

2
4

c

LB

3

1

5

6

2

2
3

28

18

24

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

71

4

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKSWOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

3

1

Church

2

1

1
0

2
2

30

House

5

8

8

24

R
ec

re
at

io
n 

G
ro

un
d

24
a

12

2
5

12a

20

1
7

1
4

Wealden

Oaks

Pp Ho

Lily

Cotta
ge

22.0m

GP

41
43

Forge House

1

F
o
r g

e
 C

o
tta

g
e

Pond

21.0m
1

Hollydene

4

Sunnydene

Lyd
on

House

Aste
r

Cotta
ge

8

3
5

26

7

Pond

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

2

9

9

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

Surgery

FIELDFIELDFIELD

FIELD
FIELD

FIELDFIELDFIELD

FIELD

1
5

11

11

6

17

Headcorn

16

Playground

GP

1

2

23.3m

14

Brook C
otta

ge

Ponds
FB

The Willows

1

2

3

T
ra

c
k

20.9m

Pond
Drain

Hazelpits Farm

Ponds

D
ra

in

Pond

Pond

Ponds

Pond

Pond

23.6m

The Barn

Farm
house

8
6

Bank

1 0
6

8
8

Pond

9 2

Bowling Green

Club

23

29

31

1

33

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

3

21

2

1
2
a

31

20

14

16

12

18

21.4m

Hall

20.3m

16

11

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

Allotment Gardens

Hoggs Bridge

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

12

1

Roan

32

9

7

55

HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET

HIGH STREETHIGH STREET

HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET

HIGH STREET

57

53

30

1

39

24

15

25

6

20

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

8

7
8

House

4
1

Juffanie

Bryher

1
8

Oltims

D
a

w
k
's

 M
e

a
d
o
w

The
Willows

St Mary's

Swimming Pool

12

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

8
10

27

War Memorial

9

31

1 to 18

The Chalet

11

Kings

(PH)

Arms

Culpeper Court

White Horse

(PH)

4

2

Path

PCs

4a

Primary School

5

2

9

3

FB

HEADCORN

7

5

4

1

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H

2

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

4

Moat

M
y
t to

n
 H

o
u

se

1

20.3m

13

House

Pond

Draylands

B
ry

h
e

r H
o

u
s e

P
u

d
d
le

W
a
te

r K
a
n
t

Mill House

L
itt l e

20.8m

1
2

3

Briles

1

7

Tyne

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

Willow Bank

3

Pond

5

9

25.0m

3
6

28

24

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

63

6
5

Beult Cottage

Springfields

Posts

19.2m

Pond

El Sub Sta

MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD

Moat

15

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S
B

A
N

K
F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S
B

A
N

K
F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

2
7

1

El Sub Sta

3

2

1
0

2
0

32.2m

Oakleigh

3
9

11

7

13

51

7
a

2
7

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

Pond

1
9

LB

Pond

6
4

6
6

4
4

6
2

7
8

19.8m

Pond

Moat Farm

22.0m

40

Pond

59

12

36

F
o
re

m
a
n
 C

e
n
t r

e El Sub Sta

Foreman'sWalk

11

1 to 5

to

34

P
os

ts

28

6

26

PO

6
1
0

8

T
h
e

 M
e
w

s

1
 to

 2

a

Pond

1

8

21.4m

2

C
h
u

rc
h

4

10

Sewage
Squirrel Cottage

Walnut Cottage

St Peter & St Paul's Church

Works



THE MAIDSTONE BOROUGH COUNCIL

  

MBC Ref:15/503325

Reproduced from the Ordance Survey mapping with the permission of the 
Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary Office ©Crown Copyright. 
Unauthorised  reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to 
prosecution or civil proceedings.The Maidstone Borough Council Licence 
No. 100019636, 2014. Scale 1:5000

Rob Jarman

Head of Planning

Land Between Ulcombe Road & Millbank

Headcorn

3
5

3
9

4
2

CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE

CHAPLIN DRIVECHAPLIN DRIVE

CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE
CHAPLIN DRIVE

CHAPLIN DRIVE

4
3

40

33

5
2

9

19

12

11

11

125

2
1

2

23

44

El Sub Sta

39

40

3

5

4
1

D
ra

in

2

1

4
2

4

6

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

THATC
H B

AR
N

36

37

ROAD

ROAD

ROAD
ROAD

ROAD
ROAD

ROAD

ROADROAD

13

52

21

30

1

13

El Sub Sta

19a

21a

H
orseshoes

O
ak Farm

 O
ast

3
8

21

4
7

49

33

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S
KN

IG
HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S
KN

IG
HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

KN
IG

HT'S

El

W
A

Y
W

A
Y

W
A

YW
A

Y
W

A
YW

A
Y

W
A

Y
W

A
Y

W
A

Y

Sta
Sub

4
8

34

3
2

15

2

8

1
0

1

7

9

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

LENHAM ROAD

11

17

14

11

24

15

9

28

2

13

7

3

2
3

25

1

2
4

8

20

2

40 20

42

19

4

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

A
S

H
L

E
IG

H
 G

D
N

S

22.1m

7

7

1

7

31
27

35 to 37

56

6
0

Garage

15

2

1

5
2

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T
C

O
U

R
T

C
O

U
R

T

10

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

B
E

C
K

E
T

1

PW

7

9

65

5
1

2

69

9

T
h
e
 S

ta
b
le

s

B
a

n
k

28

29

43

PH

35

33

LB

3

7

TCB

15

6

1

1

The
Cloth

Hall

Headcorn

Manor

15

Church Walk

2
9

30

Sub Sta

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

G
A

R
D
E
N

S

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

OAK FA
RM

3
7

31

4
4

El

Drain

Pond

38

2
5

1

2
9

TCB

22.3m

31

30

5

2
4
a

2
4

c

LB

3

1

5

6

2

2
3

28

18

24

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

F
O

R
G

E
 L

A
N
E

71

4

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKSWOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

WOODCOCKS

3

1

Church

2

1

1
0

2
2

30

House

5

8

8

24

R
ec

re
at

io
n 

G
ro

un
d

24
a

12

2
5

12a

20

1
7

1
4

Wealden

Oaks

Pp Ho

Lily

Cotta
ge

22.0m

GP

41
43

Forge House

1

F
o
r g

e
 C

o
tta

g
e

Pond

21.0m
1

Hollydene

4

Sunnydene

Lyd
on

House

Aste
r

Cotta
ge

8

3
5

26

7

Pond

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

FORGE M
EADOWS

2

9

9

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

Surgery

FIELDFIELDFIELD

FIELD
FIELD

FIELDFIELDFIELD

FIELD

1
5

11

11

6

17

Headcorn

16

Playground

GP

1

2

23.3m

14

Brook C
otta

ge

Ponds
FB

The Willows

1

2

3

T
ra

c
k

20.9m

Pond
Drain

Hazelpits Farm

Ponds

D
ra

in

Pond

Pond

Ponds

Pond

Pond

23.6m

The Barn

Farm
house

8
6

Bank

1 0
6

8
8

Pond

9 2

Bowling Green

Club

23

29

31

1

33

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

C
LE

R
K
S

3

21

2

1
2
a

31

20

14

16

12

18

21.4m

Hall

20.3m

16

11

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

U
L
C

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

Allotment Gardens

Hoggs Bridge

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

U
P

T
O

N
S

12

1

Roan

32

9

7

55

HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET

HIGH STREETHIGH STREET

HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET

HIGH STREET

57

53

30

1

39

24

15

25

6

20

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

BROOKLANDS

8

7
8

House

4
1

Juffanie

Bryher

1
8

Oltims

D
a

w
k
's

 M
e

a
d
o
w

The
Willows

St Mary's

Swimming Pool

12

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

KIN
GS R

OAD

8
10

27

War Memorial

9

31

1 to 18

The Chalet

11

Kings

(PH)

Arms

Culpeper Court

White Horse

(PH)

4

2

Path

PCs

4a

Primary School

5

2

9

3

FB

HEADCORN

7

5

4

1

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H
N

O
R

T
H

N
O

R
T

H

2

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
T

R
E

E
T

4

Moat

M
y
t to

n
 H

o
u

se

1

20.3m

13

House

Pond

Draylands

B
ry

h
e

r H
o

u
s e

P
u

d
d
le

W
a
te

r K
a
n
t

Mill House

L
itt l e

20.8m

1
2

3

Briles

1

7

Tyne

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

G
O

O
S

E
N

E
C

K
 L

A
N

E

Willow Bank

3

Pond

5

9

25.0m

3
6

28

24

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

M
IL

L
 B

A
N

K

63

6
5

Beult Cottage

Springfields

Posts

19.2m

Pond

El Sub Sta

MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD
MOAT ROAD

MOAT ROAD

Moat

15

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S
B

A
N

K
F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S
B

A
N

K
F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

B
A

N
K

F
I E

L
D

S

2
7

1

El Sub Sta

3

2

1
0

2
0

32.2m

Oakleigh

3
9

11

7

13

51

7
a

2
7

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

A
 2

7
4

Pond

1
9

LB

Pond

6
4

6
6

4
4

6
2

7
8

19.8m

Pond

Moat Farm

22.0m

40

Pond

59

12

36

F
o
re

m
a
n
 C

e
n
t r

e El Sub Sta

Foreman'sWalk

11

1 to 5

to

34

P
os

ts

28

6

26

PO

6
1
0

8

T
h
e

 M
e
w

s

1
 to

 2

a

Pond

1

8

21.4m

2

C
h
u

rc
h

4

10

Sewage
Squirrel Cottage

Walnut Cottage

St Peter & St Paul's Church

Works


